Applications
•  	Architectural and Entertainment
Lighting
•   Fiber-coupled Illumination
•  	Medical Lighting
•  	Machine Vision
•  	Microscopy
•  Spot Lighting

Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
175 New Boston Street    •    Woburn, MA 01801
Ordering Information
Products Ordering Part Number Description
CBT-140-WCS CBT-140-WCS-L16-xx123
Monolithic LED with 14 mm2  circular emission area, un-encapsulated and
integrated on a common anode copper-core PCB
CBT-140-WDH CBT-140-WDH-L16-xx123
CBT-140 Product Datasheet
Part Number Nomenclature
Product Family LED Emission Area Color Package Configuration Bin kit
CBT: Copper-core PCB,
No Encapsulation 140: 14.0 mm2
<A>: Color
                W = White
<B> : Temperature
                C = Cool White
                D = Daylight White
<C> : Color Rendering Index
                S = Standard
                H = High CRI
L16: 28 mm x 26.75 mm
- Common Anode Pack-
age, counter-bores
Flux and Chromatic-
ity bin kit code - See
available  ordering
codes next pages
	 CBT	                	      140	            	         <ABC>                          	 L16	                            <FF###>
	 QB220 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux bins with a minimum flux of  2,260 lumens and chromaticity bins at daylight white color point.
	 QA720 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux bins with a minimum flux of  2,100 lumens and chromaticity bins at tungsten white color point.
Examples
7
PDS-002013 Rev 07        © 2015 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
175 New Boston Street    •    Woburn, MA 01801
CBT-140 Cool White Bin Kit Order Codes
CBT-140 Bin Kit Order Codes
The following tables describe the bin kit ordering codes available for the CBT-140 product family. Each bin kit specifies a minimum flux as
well as specific chromaticity bins allowed. Please note that within each kit a maximum flux is not specified and as a result Luminus may
ship any part meeting or exceeding the minimum flux specification. Shipments will always meet the listed chromaticity bins. For
information on ordering bin kits not listed below, please contact Luminus or an official distributor.
CBT-140 Product Datasheet
Color
Luminous Flux
Chromaticity Bins Kit NumberBin Kit Flux
Code
Min. Flux
WCS
Cool white,
Standard CRI (typ. 75)
TA 3,200
C1,C2,C3,C4,CA,CB,CC,CD TA120
C1,C2,C3,C4 TA121
C3,C4 TA122
TB 3,440
C1, C2, C3, C4, CA, CB, CC, CD TB120
C1, C2, C3, C4 TB121
C3, C4 TB122
C1, C2 TB123
UA 3,680
C1, C2, C3, C4, CA, CB, CC, CD UA120
C1, C2, C3, C4 UA121
C3, C4 UA122
C1, C2 UA123
8
PDS-002040 Rev 05         © 2014 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
1100 Technology Park Drive    •    Billerica, MA 01821
Color
Luminous Flux
Chromaticity Bins Kit NumberBin Kit Flux
Code
Min. Flux
CBT-140 Daylight White Bin Kit Order Codes
CBT-140 Product Datasheet
WDH
Daylight white,
High CRI (typ. 92)
QA 2,100 D1, D2, D1H, D2H, D1L, D2L QA220